
Gulfstream Park
From 04/04/2024 Through 06/02/2024

Post Position Stats
(For Races Under 7 1/2 Furlongs on the Main Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
72
8

11.11

2
72
20

27.78

3
72
12

16.67

4
72
15

20.83

5
71
8

11.27

6
63

7
11.11

7
30
2

6.67

8
10
0

0.00

9
5
0

0.00

10
1
0

0.00
(For Races 7 1/2 Furlongs & Over on the Main Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
19
0

0.00

2
19

6
31.58

3
19

4
21.05

4
19
1

5.26

5
18
4

22.22

6
17

1
5.88

7
14
2

14.29

8
6
1

16.67

9
2
0

0.00
(For Races Under 7 1/2 Furlongs on the Turf Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
20
5

25.00

2
20

0
0.00

3
20

3
15.00

4
20
3

15.00

5
20
1

5.00

6
19

1
5.26

7
18
2

11.11

8
12
2

16.67

9
7
3

42.86

10
5
0

0.00

11
3
0

0.00
(For Races 7 1/2 Furlongs & Over on the Turf Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
86
13

15.12

2
86

8
9.30

3
86
15

17.44

4
86
16

18.60

5
86
8

9.30

6
82
10

12.20

7
68
9

13.24

8
48
6

12.50

9
32

1
3.12

10
20
1

5.00

11
9
1

11.11

12
6
0

0.00
(For Races Under 7 1/2 Furlongs on the Tapeta Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
76
14

18.42

2
76

9
11.84

3
76

9
11.84

4
75
10

13.33

5
72
12

16.67

6
66

9
13.64

7
50
5

10.00

8
24
6

25.00

9
13

0
0.00

10
5
1

20.00

11
1
0

0.00

12
1
1

100.00
(For Races 7 1/2 Furlongs & Over on the Tapeta Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
54
6

11.11

2
54

7
12.96

3
54

9
16.67

4
54
6

11.11

5
54
10

18.52

6
51

6
11.76

7
38
4

10.53

8
24
2

8.33

9
14

1
7.14

10
8
1

12.50

11
5
2

40.00

12
2
0

0.00


